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bzw. Gemeindevertretungen (Städte bzw. Gemeinden) 1970

81. März

ordnete

Halle
Karl-
Marx- Leipzig Magdeburg

Neu-
branden- Potsdam Rostock Schwerin Suhl

Stadt bürg

Mandat

5 608 
1 110 

643 
856 
769 

2 229 
1 469 
1 790 
1 053 

174 
715 
295

Geschlecht

11 620 
5 091

4 694 4 255 5 557 3 849 5 880 3 051 3 602 2 600 1
994 659 1 315 1 371 1 169 912 1 225 544 2
457 361 613 447 441 283 320 317 3

1 120 675 992 580 752 510 626 478 4
503 488 840 214 421 109 254 328 5

2 612 1 952 1827 1 058 1 889 950 878 955 6
1 119 1 002 1 405 948 859 711 845 979 7
1 634 1 330 1 910 1377 1862 1 090 1 095 967 8
1 274 917 1 177 958 1 469 803 818 419 9

264 85 152 53 70 66 78 140 10
953 542 711 696 731 310 446 382 11
321 164 65 13 735 2 71 142 12

11 561 8 762 11 743 7 956 11 422 6 023 7 113 5 609 13
4 384 3 668 4 821 3 608 4 856 2 774 3 145 2 642 14

Altersgruppen

587 516 511 518 344 475 369 431 491 15
1 283 867 857 953 549 953 545 795 768 16
1 593 1 465 1 245 1 520 943 1 555 772 916 801 17
4 414 4 042 3 217 4 619 3 497 4 991 2 734 2 959 2 248 18
5 347 5 234 3 815 5 117 3 572 4 745 2 552 2 963 2 537 19
2 476 2 450 1 871 2 674 1 762 2 427 1 257 1 523 1 013 20
1 011 1 371 914 1 163 897 1 132 568 671 393 21

sozialen Stellung

11 173 11 476 8 148 9 190 5 509 9 195 4 542 4 883 5 968 22

4 017 2 826 3 029 5 974 5 283 5 713 3 511 4 657 1 334 23
347 297 225 275 68 169 119 101 356 24

52 45 48 70 35 58 28 40 37 25

79 154 75 71 29 89 18 13 56 26

322 462 330 358 158 341 137 169 213 27

721 685 575 626 482 713 442 395 287 28

16 711 15 945 12 430 16 564 11 564 16 278 8 797 10 258 8 251 29

4 457 3 504 2 763 4 050 2 893 3 793 2 280 2 360 1 754 30

675 537 371 335 144 397 160 135 277 31
1 374 812 847 1 569 1 301 1 501 975 1 068 410 32

119 112 55 88 59 96 62 47 29 33
1 426 1 200 942 1 333 993 1 122 780 833 617 34

428 419 263 239 130 262 108 107 183 35

46 55 28 35 23 57 17 10 33 36

76 83 36 61 22 54 26 21 24 37
313 286 221 390 221 304 152 139 181 38


